January

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
No School

6

Snow Date: JJ
Scholarship
Benefit Concert

v

Fishkill Winter Concert
@ WJIHS 7:00pm

Kinry Winter Concert
@ RCK 7:00pm

8

Brinckerhoff/Gayhead
Band Informance
Concert @ VW 7pm

10

11

DCMEA Elementary
All-County Audition
Day @ Webutuck HS

12

13

14

Oak Grove Informance
Concert 7:00pm

Snow Date:
Brinckerhoff Winter
Concert

15

Snow Date: Gayhead
Winter Concerts

Snow Date: WJHS
Winter Concerts

16

JJ Proscenium Fall
Production A Year
With Frog and Toad

7:30pm

17

18

JJ Proscenium Fall
Production 4:00pm

Snow Date: DCMEA
Elementary All-
County Audition Day

JJ Proscenium Fall
Production A Year
With Frog and Toad

2:00pm

19

20

No School

21

Myers Winter Concert
@ RCK 6:00pm

Gayhead Orchestra
Informance Concert
7:00pm

22

Sheafe Informance
Concert 6:30pm

Evans Informance
Concert 7:00pm

Snow Date: VW Winter
Concerts

23

Evans Winter Concert
@ WJHS 7:00pm

Fishkill Plains
Informance Concert
7:00pm

Snow Date: Myers
Winter Concert

DCMEA Junior High
All-County Festival

@J

24

25

DCMEA Junior High
All-County Festival
@J

26

21

28

Snow Date: Evans
Winter Concert

Snow Date: Fishkill
Winter Concert

29

Snow Date: Sheafe
Winter Concert

Snow Date: FP Winter
Concert

30

Fishkill Informance
Concert 7:00pm

Myers Informance
Concert 6:00pm

Snow Date: Oak
Grove Winter Concert

Snow Date: DCMEA
Junior High All-
County Festival

31




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Snow Date: DCMEA
Junior High All-
County Festival

A

4" Grade Instrument
Exploration
Assemblies @ JJ &
RCK

5

Snow Date: 4" Grade
Instrument
Exploration
Assemblies

8

10

11

Snow Date: Kinry
Winter Concert

12

13

14

15

16

17

No School

18

19

34" Annual WindFest
Rehearsal @ JJ
7:00pm

20

34™ Annual WindFest
Concert @ JJ 7:00pm

21

22

23

24

25

26

StringFest Rehearsal
@ RCK 7:00pm

27

StringFest Concert @
RCK 7:00pm

28

Gayhead Musical
Production 7:00pm

29

Gayhead Musical
Production 7:00pm




Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 14
DCMEA Elementary | DCMEA Elementary

All-County Festival
@ Spackenkill HS

All-County Festival
@ Spackenkill HS

10

11

Sheafe Musical
Production 6:30pm

12

Sheafe Musical
Production 6:30pm

13

Supt. Conference Day
Van Wyck Musical
7:00pm

Snow Date: DCMEA
Elementary All-
County Festival

14

Van Wyck Musical
2:00 & 7:00pm

Snow Date: DCMEA
Elementary All-
County Festival

15

16

17

18

19

20

WJHS Spring Drama
Production  7:00pm

21

WJHS Spring Drama
Production 7:00pm

22

23

24

25

26

27

WJHS STEAM It Up
Bistro Night 6:00pm

JJ Proscenium Spring
Production 7:30pm

RCK Masque &
Mime Spring
Production 7:30pm

28

JJ Proscenium Spring
Production 7:30pm

RCK Masque &
Mime Spring
Production 7:30pm

29

JJ Proscenium Spring
Production 2:00pm

RCK Masque &
Mime Spring
Production 2:00pm

30

Orchestra South
Pyramid Concert @ JJ
7:00pm

31

Band South Pyramid
Concert @ JJ 7:00pm

RCK MIQOS Concert
7:00pm




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Choral North Pyramid
Concert @ RCK
7:00pm

Choral South Pyramid
Concert @ JJ
7:00pm

6

No School

v

No School

8

No School

9

No School

10

No School

11

12

13

No School

14

15

Instrument Welcome
Night @ RCK
6:00pm

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

NYSSMA Choral
Majors Festival @

George Fischer MS,

Carmel

Fishkill Spring
Concert 1 @ WJHS
7:00pm

29

NYSSMA
Instrumental Majors
Festival @ George
Fischer MS, Carmel

30

NYSSMA
Instrumental Majors
Festival @ George
Fischer MS, Carmel




May

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Supt. Conference Day

A

6

5

8

9

Sheafe Spring Gayhead 4" Grade Orchestra North NYSSMA Solo NYSSMA Solo
Concert @ RCK Concert @ JJ 7:00pm Pyramid Concert 2 @ Festival @ JJ Festival @ JJ
6:30pm Orchestra North Pyramid RCK - 7:00pm

Concert 1 @ RCK

7:00pm

Band North Pyramid
Concert 1 @ RCK
7:00pm

VW Spring Concert
7:00pm

Fishkill Spring Concert 2
@ WJHS 7:00pm

Gayhead Spring Concert
1@ JJ 7:00pm

Kinry Grade 4 Night
7:00pm

Oak Grove Spring
Concert @ RCK 7:00pm

Band North Pyramid
Concert 2 @ RCK
7:00pm

Gayhead Spring
Concert2 @ JJ 7:00pm

Festival of the Arts @
Mesier Park
10:00-4:00

17

18

19

Budget Vote

20

Evans Spring Concert @
WJHS 7:00 pm

Fishkill Plains Spring
Concert @ JJ  7:00pm

Kinry Spring Concert @
RCK 7:00pm

21

22

No School

23

24

25

No School

26

27

Brinckerhoff Spring
Concert @ JJ  7:00pm

WJHS Spring Concert
7:00pm

28

Night of Jazz @ WJHS
6:00pm

29

RCK Chamber

30

Orchestra Conce
7:00pm




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

2

Myers Spring Concert
@ RCK 6:00pm

Van Wyck Orchestra
Concert 7:00pm

3

JJ Band 9 Concert
7:00pm

RCK Choral Concert
7:00pm

A

RCK Wind Ensemble
Senior Recital 7:00

9

JJ Orchestra Senior
Soiree  7:00pm

10

JJ Band Senior Soiree
7:00pm

11

JJ Choral Concert
7:00pm

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

% Prof. Dev. Day

24

% Prof. Dev. Day

25

Last Day of School
(1/2 Day)

26

Supt. Conference Day

27

28

29

30






