Ja	nuary					
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed 1 No School	<u>Т</u> ћи 2	Fri 3	Sat 4
5	6 Snow Date: JJ Scholarship Benefit Concert	7 Fishkill Winter Concert @ WJHS 7:00pm Kinry Winter Concert @ RCK 7:00pm	8 Brinckerhoff/Gayhead Band Informance Concert @ VW 7pm	9	10	11 DCMEA Elementary All-County Audition Day @ Webutuck HS
12	13	14 Oak Grove Informance Concert 7:00pm Snow Date: Brinckerhoff Winter Concert	15 Snow Date: Gayhead Winter Concerts Snow Date: WJHS Winter Concerts	16	17 JJ Proscenium Fall Production A Year With Frog and Toad 7:30pm	18 JJ Proscenium Fall Production 4:00pm Snow Date: DCMEA Elementary All- County Audition Day
19 JJ Proscenium Fall Production A Year With Frog and Toad 2:00pm	20 No School	21 Myers Winter Concert @ RCK 6:00pm Gayhead Orchestra Informance Concert 7:00pm	22 Sheafe Informance Concert 6:30pm Evans Informance Concert 7:00pm Snow Date: VW Winter Concerts	23 Evans Winter Concert @ WJHS 7:00pm Fishkill Plains Informance Concert 7:00pm Snow Date: Myers Winter Concert	24 DCMEA Junior High All-County Festival @ JJ	25 DCMEA Junior High All-County Festival @ JJ
26	27	28 Snow Date: Evans Winter Concert Snow Date: Fishkill Winter Concert	29 Snow Date: Sheafe Winter Concert Snow Date: FP Winter Concert	30 Fishkill Informance Concert 7:00pm Myers Informance Concert 6:00pm <i>Snow Date: Oak</i> <i>Grove Winter Concert</i>	31 Snow Date: DCMEA Junior High All- County Festival	2020

— Fel	oruary					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat 1 Snow Date: DCMEA
2	3	4	5	6	7	Snow Date: DCMEA Junior High All- County Festival
		4 th Grade Instrument Exploration Assemblies @ JJ & RCK	Snow Date: 4 th Grade Instrument Exploration Assemblies			
9	10	11 Snow Date: Kinry Winter Concert	12	13	14	15
16	17 No School	18	19 34 th Annual WindFest Rehearsal @ JJ 7:00pm	20 34 th Annual WindFest Concert @ JJ 7:00pm	21	22
23	24	25	26 StringFest Rehearsal @ RCK 7:00pm	27 StringFest Concert @ RCK 7:00pm	28 Gayhead Musical Production 7:00pm	29 Gayhead Musical Production 7:00pm
						2020

	arch	 				
Sun	Mon	- Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6 DCMEA Elementary All-County Festival @ Spackenkill HS	7 DCMEA Elementary All-County Festival @ Spackenkill HS
8	9	10	11 Sheafe Musical Production 6:30pm	12 Sheafe Musical Production 6:30pm	13 Supt. Conference Day Van Wyck Musical 7:00pm Snow Date: DCMEA Elementary All- County Festival	14 Van Wyck Musical 2:00 & 7:00pm Snow Date: DCMEA Elementary All- County Festival
15	16	17	18	19	20 WJHS Spring Drama Production 7:00pm	21 WJHS Spring Drama Production 7:00pm
22	23	24	25	26	27 WJHS STEAM It Up Bistro Night 6:00pm JJ Proscenium Spring Production 7:30pm RCK Masque & Mime Spring Production 7:30pm	28 JJ Proscenium Spring Production 7:30pm RCK Masque & Mime Spring Production 7:30pm
29 JJ Proscenium Spring Production 2:00pm RCK Masque & Mime Spring Production 2:00pm	30 Orchestra South Pyramid Concert @ JJ 7:00pm	31 Band South Pyramid Concert @ JJ 7:00pm RCK MIOS Concert 7:00pm				2020

	April					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 Choral North Pyramid Concert @ RCK 7:00pm	2	3	4
			Choral South Pyramid Concert @ JJ 7:00pm			
5	6 No School	7 No School	8 No School	9 No School	10 No School	11
12	13 No School	14	15 Instrument Welcome Night @ RCK 6:00pm	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28 NYSSMA Choral Majors Festival @ George Fischer MS, Carmel	29 NYSSMA Instrumental Majors Festival @ George Fischer MS, Carmel	30 NYSSMA Instrumental Majors Festival @ George Fischer MS, Carmel		
		Fishkill Spring Concert 1 @ WJHS 7:00pm				2020

	May					
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Тһи	Fri	Sat
					1 Supt. Conference Day	2
3	4 Sheafe Spring Concert @ RCK 6:30pm	5	6 Gayhead 4 th Grade Concert @ JJ 7:00pm Orchestra North Pyramid Concert 1 @ RCK 7:00pm	7 Orchestra North Pyramid Concert 2 @ RCK 7:00pm	8 NYSSMA Solo Festival @ JJ	9 NYSSMA Solo Festival @ JJ
10	11	12 Band North Pyramid Concert 1 @ RCK 7:00pm VW Spring Concert 7:00pm	13Fishkill Spring Concert 2@ WJHS 7:00pmGayhead Spring Concert1 @ JJ 7:00pmKinry Grade 4 Night7:00pmOak Grove SpringConcert @ RCK 7:00pm	14 Band North Pyramid Concert 2 @ RCK 7:00pm Gayhead Spring Concert 2 @ JJ 7:00pm	15	16 Festival of the Arts @ Mesier Park 10:00-4:00
17	18	19 Budget Vote	20 Evans Spring Concert @ WJHS 7:00 pm Fishkill Plains Spring Concert @ JJ 7:00pm Kinry Spring Concert @ RCK 7:00pm	21	22 No School	23
24	25 No School	26	27 Brinckerhoff Spring Concert @ JJ 7:00pm WJHS Spring Concert 7:00pm	28 Night of Jazz @ WJHS 6:00pm	29 RCK Chamber Orchestra Concer 7:00pm	³⁰ 2020

Sun	Mon					
		Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2 Myers Spring Concert @ RCK 6:00pm Van Wyck Orchestra Concert 7:00pm	3 JJ Band 9 Concert 7:00pm RCK Choral Concert 7:00pm	4 RCK Wind Ensemble Senior Recital 7:00	5	6
7	8	9 JJ Orchestra Senior Soiree 7:00pm	10 JJ Band Senior Soiree 7:00pm	JJ Choral Concert 7:00pm	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23 ¹ / ₂ Prof. Dev. Day	24 ½ Prof. Dev. Day	25 Last Day of School (1/2 Day)	26 Supt. Conference Day	27
28	29	30				